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COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

ISIN: FR001400AJ45

Overview

2024/08/21 17:30:00

Price
35.37 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.94% (0.33)

FR0O01400AJ45
ML

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Automotive
Stock

25,100 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

35.01 EUR (1,000)
35.73 EUR (1,000)
35.345 EUR

35.37 EUR

35.345 EUR

35.04 EUR
35.5345 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755998,160619318,230311249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf19210a7487c3ab83f3ddf8287d6c29913d10b3ebc10ec757be627c7b318d2f&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff921a610e08b1542&time=1724369576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9b864466af5ad9a4ee64cf5895f0acb0bd63cfadf16811bc251e785a9cf1da3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=026b8238bbf15fb97&time=1724369576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db18e9c7fb1231763f66f139e901c9341d6ad2dde07e999f095316c7d299a328&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d3017312a4325705&time=1724369576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4afb1ff014651a0295960e7845ed7d8b51b21ed722ab30d7a237ce40e089ee55&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c224fbc73e79cdf5&time=1724369576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fdf218ba5b38d4217c556952105342c5673c7684d56f2fa5b9c2dadd993d741&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5892fa439d4b2930a&time=1724369576&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/21 17:30:00

Price
35.37 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.94% (0.33)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR0O01400AJ45
Symbol ML
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 25,100 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.01 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 35.73 EUR (1,000)
Open 35.345 EUR
High 35.37 EUR
Low 35.345 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.04 EUR
VWAP 35.5345 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.11% +24.39% +0.15%
Perf (abs.) +1.72 +6.94 +0.05
Beta 0.50 0.53 0.96
Volatility 18.58 18.51 115.20

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:21
08/21

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 05:55
04/03

Munich 2024/ 08:43
08/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

35.34 EUR

35.36 EUR

144.00 CHF

35.04 EUR

35.37 EUR

35.04 EUR (0

34.97 EUR (222

35.96 EUR (118,461
33.01 EUR (62,768
38.24 EUR (2024/06/13
30.08 EUR (2024/01/18
38.24 EUR (2024/06/13
27.26 EUR (2023/10/25

_ D D D D — = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 19
0.00 8
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531949
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

08:10

08:01

17:25

21:35

17:29

08:12

08:08

34.95 EUR

34.92 EUR

35.37 EUR

37.465 USD

35.37 EUR

34.92 EUR

34.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

12.28

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383569204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531950
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Company profile

Company Logo

%@hnnc:fsum

Contact Details

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES
ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

23, place des Carmes-Déchaux - 63000

Clermont-Ferrand

Telefon: +33-4-73-32-20-00
Fax: +33-4-73-98-59-04

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Florent Menegaux

Adeline Challon-
Kemoun

Benedicte de
Bonnechose

Eric Philippe
Vinesse
Jean-Claude Pats
Lorraine Frega
Manuel Montana
Maude Portigliatti
Pierre-Louis
Dubourdeau

Scott Clark

Yves Chapot

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Marguerite
Dalibard

Anne-Sophie de la
Bigne

Aruna Jayanthi

Delphine Roussy

Jean-Christophe
Laourde

Jean-Michel
Sévérino
Jean-Pierre
Duprieu
Monique Leroux

Patrick de la
Chevardiere

Thierry le Hénaff

Wolf-Henning
Scheider

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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